Angiographic Syringes

o Clear body Provides excellent clarification

and smooth as glass feelling ,it could see air

bubble and contrast medium

e It could be used for computed tomographic
scanning, angiography, Nuclear magnetic

resonance and imaging

® Great Variety of Syringes, it could match so

many injectors

Product No.
Single Dual
42.16.10000  42.16.10001
42.16.10002  42.16.10003
42.16.10004
42.16.10005
42.16.10007

42.16.10008
42.16.10009
42.16.10010
42.16.10011  42.16.10012
42.16.10016
42.16.10019

Volume(ml)

200
200
150
200
130
65
115
65/115
190
150
200

Description
Used for Medrad

Used for CT: MCT&plus; OP-100;VCT610; ECT710

Used for CT: STELANT

Used for DSA: Mark V & Mark V Provis
Used for DSA: Mark V & Mark V Provis
Used for DSA: Mark Ill & Mark 1V

Used for MRI: Spectris
Used for MRI: Spectris
Used for MRI: Spectris
Used for CT: SALENT
Used for DSA:Mark 7
Used for CT STELANT

Vledical Imaging / www.scw-medicath.com

Digitally signed by Cojocaru Vera
Date: 2025.07.30 20:56:07 EEST
Reason: MoldSign Signature
Location: Moldova

MOLDOVA EUROPEANA

Single

CT-200-A1
CT-200-A2
DSA-150-A1
DSA-200-A1
DSA-130-A1

CT-190-A1
DSA-150-A2

Models
Dual

CT-200/200-A1
CT-200/200-A2

MRI-65/65-A1
MRI-115/115-A1
MRI-65/115-A1
CT-190/190-A1

CT-200/200-A2



dical Ima / www.scw-medicath.com

Angiographic Syringes

Product No. Volume(ml) Description Models
Single Dual Used for Libel-Flarsheim Single Dual
42.16.20000 42.16.20001 200 Used for CT: CT 9000 & CT 9000 ADV CT-200-B1 CT-200/200-B1
42.16.20002 150 Used for DSA: Angiomat 6000 DSA-150-B1
42.16.20003 150 Used for CT & DSA: Angiomat lllumena CT/DSA-150-B1
42.16.20005 42.16.20006 60 Used for MRI: Optistar MRI-60-B1 MRI-60/60-B1
Product No. Volume(ml) Description Models
Single Dual Used for EZEM Single Dual

42.16.50000 42.16.50001 200 Used for CT: Empower CT-200-EM CT-200/200-EM



Medical Imaging / www.scw—medicath.com

Product No. Volume(ml) Description Models
Single Dual Used for Nemoto Kyorindo Single Dual
42.16.30000  42.16.30001 100 Used for CT: A-25 CT-100-NE CT-100/100-NE
42.16.30002  42.16.30003 200 Used for CT: A-25 A-60 CT-200-NE CT-200/200-NE
42.16.30005 120 Used for DSA: Nemoto 120S DSA-120-NE
42.16.30006  42.16.30007 60 Nemoto Dual Shot. Sonic Shot 50 MRI-60-NE MRI-60/60-NE
42.16.30008 100/200 Used for CT:A-25 CT-100/200-NE
42.16.30012 60/200 Used for CT: A-25,A-60 CT-60/200-NE
Product No. Volume(ml) Description Models
Single Dual Used for Metron Single Dual
42.16.40000 42.16.40001 200 Used for CT: ACCUTRON CT-200-MED CT-200/200-MED
42.16.40002 42.16.40003 65 Used for MRI: ACCUTRON MRI-65-MED MRI-65/65-MED

42.16.40004 65/200 Used for MRI: ACCUTRON MRI-65/200-MED



		2025-07-30T20:56:07+0300
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




