Angiographic Syringes

- Clear body Provides excellent clarification and smooth as glass feelling ,it could see air bubble and contrast medium
- It could be used for computed tomographic scanning, angiography, Nuclear magnetic resonance and imaging
- Great Variety of Syringes, it could match so many injectors



Product No.		Volume(ml)	Description	Models	
Single	Dual		Used for Medrad	Single	Dual
42.16.10000	42.16.10001	200	Used for CT: MCT+ OP-100;VCT610; ECT710	CT-200-A1	CT-200/200-A1
42.16.10002	42.16.10003	200	Used for CT: STELANT	CT-200-A2	CT-200/200-A2
42.16.10004		150	Used for DSA: Mark V & Mark V Provis	DSA-150-A1	
42.16.10005		200	Used for DSA: Mark V & Mark V Provis	DSA-200-A1	
42.16.10007		130	Used for DSA: Mark III & Mark IV	DSA-130-A1	
	42.16.10008	65	Used for MRI: Spectris		MRI-65/65-A1
	42.16.10009	115	Used for MRI: Spectris		MRI-115/115-A
	42.16.10010	65/115	Used for MRI: Spectris		MRI-65/115-A1
42.16.10011	42.16.10012	190	Used for CT: SALENT	CT-190-A1	CT-190/190-A1
42.16.10016		150	Used for DSA:Mark 7	DSA-150-A2	
	42.16.10019	200	Used for CT STELANT		CT-200/200-A

Angiographic Syringes



Product No.		Volume(mI) Description		Models	
Single	Dual		Used for Libel-Flarsheim	Single	Dual
42.16.20000	42.16.20001	200	Used for CT: CT 9000 & CT 9000 ADV	CT-200-B1	CT-200/200-B1
42.16.20002		150	Used for DSA: Angiomat 6000	DSA-150-B1	
42.16.20003	42.46.20006	150	Used for CT & DSA: Angiomat Illumena	CT/DSA-150-B1	MDI 60/60 D1
42.16.20005	42.16.20006	60	Used for MRI: Optistar	MRI-60-B1	MRI-60/60-B1

Produ	ct No.	Volume(ml)	Description	М	odels
Single	Dual		Used for EZEM	Single	Dual
42.16.50000	42.16.50001	200	Used for CT: Empower	CT-200-EM	CT-200/200-EM



F	Product No.	Volume(ml)	Description	Models	
Sing	e Dual		Used for Nemoto Kyorindo	Single	Dual
42.16.300	000 42.16.30001	100	Used for CT: A-25	CT-100-NE	CT-100/100-NE
42.16.300	002 42.16.30003	200	Used for CT: A-25 A-60	CT-200-NE	CT-200/200-NE
42.16.300	005	120	Used for DSA: Nemoto 120S	DSA-120-NE	
42.16.300	006 42.16.30007	60	Nemoto Dual Shot. Sonic Shot 50	MRI-60-NE	MRI-60/60-NE
	42.16.30008	100/200	Used for CT:A-25		CT-100/200-NE
	42.16.30012	60/200	Used for CT: A-25,A-60		CT-60/200-NE

Product No.		Product No. Volume(ml) Description			Models
Single	Dual		Used for Metron	Single	Dual
42.16.40000	42.16.40001	200	Used for CT: ACCUTRO	N CT-200-MED	CT-200/200-MED
42.16.40002	42.16.40003	65	Used for MRI: ACCUTRO	ON MRI-65-MED	MRI-65/65-MED
	42.16.40004	65/200	Used for MRI: ACCUTRO	ON	MRI-65/200-MED